Order Details s

Order Details Specifications
VIN SALGA3BU2LAXXXXXX
Short VIN GABxxxxxx 405 3.0P AJ20-P6H AWD 5000534353
5DR LWB Vogue 360PS
Engine Number 1909032024 3P Txxx Auto,

HH405/357DV, 2020
2020 Model Year

Santorini Black 1AG

Espresso seats with TKJ
Espressol/lvory interior and

Ivory headlining
032CV Ivory Headlining

033PF LESS Contrast Stitching
034FF Espresso
038DH IP Contrast-Espresso/lvory

074TB Partial Leather - Seat Armrest

Auto 8 SPD Auto Trans ZF 078CU
8HP76
Options
088IA Terrain Response 2
040AK Heated Front Windscreen 095CB All Terrain Progress Control
041Cz Roof - Sliding Panoramic
088HH Headlining - Morzine
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Order Details
357DV Vogue 360PS Auto
005CR LESS SVO Duo-Tone Paint 005GB LESS Personal Handover Experience
011AH LESS InControl Secure Subscription 011BH LESS InControl Remote Subscription
o11CC LESS InControl Pack 011DB No InControl Remote Premium for Warranty
O17EE LESS Hot Climate Pack 021EC Electric Engine Battery-MHEV
021Gz LESS Charging Equipment 021ZH Trim level 4
025Ccw LESS Garage Door Opener(Homelink) 025FW LESS Garage Door Opener
025PE LESS InControl Apps 025RA LESS Online Pack
027BY Electronic Air Suspension 027CB Open Rear Differential
030IE LESS Seasonal Tyres 030NL Htd/P-Fold/Mem/A-Dim/App.Light Mirror
030NV LESS Auto High Beam Assist 032DV Heated Steering Wheel
033CM Seat Type - Standard 03312z Door Armrest - Premium Leather
033JK Windsor Leather Perforated 036AA LESS Connected Services
038Gz Less Console Table Finish 040AU Starter System - Stop/Start
041GH Version - Core 041Z2Z LESS Clear View Packs
046AC LESS Emission Tank 046AJ Tank Pet w/o Leak Detection Std Filter
047AW Frt/Rr Acoustic Laminated Glass 047EB Solar Attenuating Windscreen
048BD Side Door Treadplate-llluminated 051BA LESS SV Foot Pedals
053AP Filler Neck Pet Non ORVR 053CH EU6 Emission
054EU PowerPack 18 057NY Badge - Range Rover
062AD Tyre Pressure Monitoring System 062DB TPMS Warning Light Spec 20%
063AA Engine Cover 063BF IP Insert - Chrome
064AP Front fog lamps 064FM Configurable Ambient Lighting
064FT LESS Active Vanes 064HU Tail Lamps - Dark
064PA ‘A’ Pillar Moulded Trim - Interior 066AC Passive Entry/Push Button Start
070BA Tailgate/Bootlid-Powered with Hands Free 0722z LESS Cold Climate Pack
078CB Paddle Shift - Black 078DA Active Transmission Warming
079AJ Floor Mats - Carpet 079DB Floor Carpets - Premium
079GA LESS SV Floor Mats 0792z LESS Loadspace Floor
080NC Door Trim Panel - PVC 085BC MHEV2
086DA LESS Traffic Sign Recognition 088FB TPO Console
088FW IP - Mid Leather 088FX Console Lid Prem Leather
088IK Int Feature Colour - Self Colour Plastic 095SC LESS Charge Point -Elec Battery
103AH Unleaded Fuel 112RB Electric Rear Side Window Blinds
115AP Sunvisor, Dual llluminated Driver 117AK Rotary Gearshift Knob - Leather
130AB Air Cleaner- Dry /Single Stage 141BE VIN prefix position 6 - 3
1562DK Engine Power Source - 360/495 1563EA Standard Cooling Hoses
173AB Soft Door Close 183HA LESS Baidu Carlife
185AA LESS Fuel/Power/Drive Badge 186AZ LESS SPP
188AA LESS Loadspace Items 303AA LESS Interior Trim Charge
303BA LESS SV Rear Seating

Page 2 of 4



Order Details

-~ 4 -
. LAND ~
Ryt ~“ROVER

Standard Specification

002CN French MENA Literature Pack
005CN LESS Dealer Fit Accessory

016XX LESS Ext Sound (ENG) Enhancemt
017UC LESS Park Pack

020DD Standard Brake Pads

022BG 3 Zone Air Con

022DB Label - A/C Charge

022GA LESS Cabin Air Quality

025EZ Voice Control

025LM Meridian Sound System

0250A Navigation Centre

025QE LESS Breakdown/Emergency Call
026FJ Seat Belt - Standard ROW

027KB Front Spring Bushing - Standard
028HA LESS Towing/Touring Pack

029BA Tyres Pirelli

030BS Ext Mirror Finish - Body Colour
031BG External mirrors convex

031NL 20 X 8.5 Swirl Spkle Slvr Alloy
0321w Satin Accent Finish

035AA LESS Fire Extinguisher

038AP KPH Speedometer

039IA LESS Head Up Display

043BF Twin Speed Transfer Box

045CA Console-w/Armrest + Cooler Box
049AS Steering Column Lock

053BlI Fuel Filler Flap - Central Locking
054DA LESS Powerpoint Plug

056AA LESS First Aid Kit

056BK LESS Rear Number Plate Fixing
056DC Service Interval 12 Months

057Gz Family Badge - Landrover - Atlas
06222 LESS Trailer Hitch Guide

063YY LESS Engine Air Deflector

064HL Headlamp Operation LHD -right justify
064QC Matrix LED, Signature + ADB
065EB LESS Autonomous Emergency Brak
067AB LESS Weather Protection Seal
074QQ  LESS Clear Exit Detection

075EB LESS Water Wading Aid

076DF 434 MHz/non UWB Door Lock Frequency
076EQ Dual Note Electric Horn-Lvl 2
077BB Vehicle Protection Cat 2

078XX LESS Crankcase Pressure Sensor
080AW Door Handles-Body Colour

086BC Lane Departure Warning

086FA Rear View Camera

086MA LESS Park Assist

087AP MFD Single View Screen

087CA LESS Intelligent Emergency Braking
088HF Veneer-Shadow Walnut

091AF Door Finishers - Veneer

095DB Export Shipping ROW

096BH ROW Labels

096EB Brake Reservoir Cap-Pictorial
096TA Pictoral -Air bag label -ROW,Jap,Mexico
096UF Tire Recommended Plate - non English
099AA 5 Door Estate

101AH Long Wheelbase (LWB)

109AA All Wheel Drive

005CM
005GA
017TC
020BT
021DA
022CC
022FB
025AG
025K0O
025NE
025QD
026BK
027CW
028EE
028MC
029Q0
030NW
031CG
032BV
033ML
037XX
038272
043BC
043BI
047DA
051AK
053FA
055AF
056AH
056BY
056ED
057SB
063AH
064BU
064JF
065AB
066CZ
071ED
074UA
076DA
076ElI
076EZ
078CU
080AC
080LV
086DG
086KA
08622
087AU
087XP
088JA
094AB
095RJ
096CA
096FA
096TK
097CJ
100LR
102AG
116AZ

LESS Bespoke SVO Content
LESS Charge Code

LESS Drive Pack

Brake Calipers - Grey Anodised
Battery 1

A/C Refrigerant - R134A

LESS Air Quality Sensing.
LESS DVD Player

Analogue Radio Reception

NGI Head Unit - Mid

LESS Telematics TCU Module
LESS Int Head Impact Protectio
Adaptive Dynamics

LESS Towing Equipment

20" Full Size Spare Wheel
255/55 20" AIT Tyre

Sensor Occupant (ROW) with PACOS)
Auto Dimming Rear View Mirror
Leather Steering Wheel

Map Pocket - Sewn/Envelope
LESS Exhaust Extension

LESS Overspeed Warning
LESS Engine Block Heater
LESS Supplementary Heating
LESS Privacy Glass

Foot Pedal - standard

LESS Emission Label

Non Locking Wheel Nuts

LESS Front Number Plate Fixing
LESS Warning Triangle

Service Distance 13,000 km
Badge-Vogue

Loadspace Cover

Daytime Running Lamps
Grille-Gblk Mesh/Atlas/Nblk Surround
Cruise Control

LESS Leisure Activity Key
Boot/Tailgate Finisher - Noble Chrome
LESS Entertainment Pack
Perimetric Protection

Double Locking

LESS Electronic Road Pricing
Auto 8 SPD Auto Trans ZF 8HP76
Body Coloured Painted Roof
Bumpers - Atlas/Satin/Bdy Col
LESS Driver Monitoring

LESS Reverse Traffic Detection
LESS Blindspot information sys
Navigation

Nav - Reg 5 Africa

Handbook - Std Cover

LESS smokers Pack

Mapcare - Africa 3yr

LESS Brake Reservoir Label
Fuel Label - ROW

LESS E Approval Label
Cert-Weight/Non Type Apprv
Land Rover

LESS Door Lock Shields

LESS Flare Holder
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129AC
130BB
139AM
143AW
145BM
146AA
153BC
179AA
183CA
200BP
211AA
214AA
216AA
220AA
226AA
235AA
252SF

300RR
XXXXXX

HH405

No Onboard TV

Air Intake - Fuel Inject w/o Snowcover
VIN prefix position 4 - G

VIN prefix position 8 - U

Vin prefix position 10 - L

VIN prefix position 11 - A

Extra Engine Cooling

LESS Thermal Encapsulation Covers
LESS Android Auto

3L AJ20 P6H

CCR Centre Console

CCR Front Bumpers

CCR Door Casing - Core

KSK Cabin Harness

CCR Suspension 4 Corner Assy
CCR Front Console End Panel Vent
LHD

L405 - Range Rover
XXXX

L405 3.0P AJ20-P6H AWD 5DR LWB

129XX
138AA
140AR
144BC
145CE
147AA
153CB
183AA
189AD
210AA
212AA
215AA
217AA
221AA
234AA
237AA
300LV

7028V
900AD

LESS Rear Seat Entertainment
VIN prefix positions 1-3 - SAL
VIN prefix position 5 - A

VIN prefix position 9 - ? (ch
2020 Model Year Parts

VIN format - EEC

Engine Vent Hose

LESS Apple Carplay

Front and Rear Parking Aid
CCR Cockpit

CCR Seats

CCR Rear Bumpers

CCR Headlining

KSK Engine Bay Harness
CCR Front Console End Panel
CCR - Rear Centre Console

20-way heated front seats with power recline heated rear seats

LESS SVO Paint
Solihull Assembly (UK)
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