

# Order Details



## Order Details

## Specifications

Order Number		<b>Range Rover</b>	L5
VIN	SALGA3BU2LAxxxxxx		
Short VIN	GA5xxxxxx	<b>L405 3.0P AJ20-P6H AWD 5DR LWB Vogue 360PS Auto, HH405/357DV, 2020 2020 Model Year</b>	5000534353
Engine Number	190903Z0243PTxxx	<b>Santorini Black</b>	1AG
		<b>Espresso seats with Espresso/Ivory interior and Ivory headlining</b> <i>032CV Ivory Headlining</i>	TKJ
		<i>033PF LESS Contrast Stitching</i>	
		<i>034FF Espresso</i>	
		<i>038DH IP Contrast-Espresso/Ivory</i>	
		<i>074TB Partial Leather - Seat Armrest</i>	
		<b>Auto 8 SPD Auto Trans ZF 8HP76</b>	078CU

## Options

040AK	Heated Front Windscreen	088IA	Terrain Response 2
041CZ	Roof - Sliding Panoramic	095CB	All Terrain Progress Control
088HH	Headlining - Morzine		

## Order Details



<b>357DV</b>	<b>Vogue 360PS Auto</b>		
005CR	LESS SVO Duo-Tone Paint	005GB	LESS Personal Handover Experience
011AH	LESS InControl Secure Subscription	011BH	LESS InControl Remote Subscription
011CC	LESS InControl Pack	011DB	No InControl Remote Premium for Warranty
017EE	LESS Hot Climate Pack	021EC	Electric Engine Battery-MHEV
021GZ	LESS Charging Equipment	021ZH	Trim level 4
025CW	LESS Garage Door Opener(Homelink)	025FW	LESS Garage Door Opener
025PE	LESS InControl Apps	025RA	LESS Online Pack
027BY	Electronic Air Suspension	027CB	Open Rear Differential
030IE	LESS Seasonal Tyres	030NL	Htd/P-Fold/Mem/A-Dim/App.Light Mirror
030NV	LESS Auto High Beam Assist	032DV	Heated Steering Wheel
033CM	Seat Type - Standard	033IZ	Door Armrest - Premium Leather
033JK	Windsor Leather Perforated	036AA	LESS Connected Services
038GZ	Less Console Table Finish	040AU	Starter System - Stop/Start
041GH	Version - Core	041ZZ	LESS Clear View Packs
046AC	LESS Emission Tank	046AJ	Tank Pet w/o Leak Detection Std Filter
047AW	Frt/Rr Acoustic Laminated Glass	047EB	Solar Attenuating Windscreen
048BD	Side Door Treadplate-Illuminated	051BA	LESS SV Foot Pedals
053AP	Filler Neck Pet Non ORVR	053CH	EU6 Emission
054EU	PowerPack 18	057NY	Badge - Range Rover
062AD	Tyre Pressure Monitoring System	062DB	TPMS Warning Light Spec 20%
063AA	Engine Cover	063BF	IP Insert - Chrome
064AP	Front fog lamps	064FM	Configurable Ambient Lighting
064FT	LESS Active Vanes	064HU	Tail Lamps - Dark
064PA	'A' Pillar Moulded Trim - Interior	066AC	Passive Entry/Push Button Start
070BA	Tailgate/Bootlid-Powered with Hands Free	072ZZ	LESS Cold Climate Pack
078CB	Paddle Shift - Black	078DA	Active Transmission Warming
079AJ	Floor Mats - Carpet	079DB	Floor Carpets - Premium
079GA	LESS SV Floor Mats	079ZZ	LESS Loadspace Floor
080NC	Door Trim Panel - PVC	085BC	MHEV2
086DA	LESS Traffic Sign Recognition	088FB	TPO Console
088FW	IP - Mid Leather	088FX	Console Lid Prem Leather
088IK	Int Feature Colour - Self Colour Plastic	095SC	LESS Charge Point -Elec Battery
103AH	Unleaded Fuel	112RB	Electric Rear Side Window Blinds
115AP	Sunvisor, Dual Illuminated Driver	117AK	Rotary Gearshift Knob - Leather
130AB	Air Cleaner- Dry /Single Stage	141BE	VIN prefix position 6 - 3
152DK	Engine Power Source - 360/495	153EA	Standard Cooling Hoses
173AB	Soft Door Close	183HA	LESS Baidu Carlife
185AA	LESS Fuel/Power/Drive Badge	186AZ	LESS SPP
188AA	LESS Loadspace Items	303AA	LESS Interior Trim Charge
303BA	LESS SV Rear Seating		

# Order Details



## Standard Specification

002CN	French MENA Literature Pack	005CM	LESS Bespoke SVO Content
005CN	LESS Dealer Fit Accessory	005GA	LESS Charge Code
016XX	LESS Ext Sound (ENG) Enhancemnt	017TC	LESS Drive Pack
017UC	LESS Park Pack	020BT	Brake Calipers - Grey Anodised
020DD	Standard Brake Pads	021DA	Battery 1
022BG	3 Zone Air Con	022CC	A/C Refrigerant - R134A
022DB	Label - A/C Charge	022FB	LESS Air Quality Sensing.
022GA	LESS Cabin Air Quality	025AG	LESS DVD Player
025EZ	Voice Control	025KO	Analogue Radio Reception
025LM	Meridian Sound System	025NE	NGI Head Unit - Mid
025OA	Navigation Centre	025QD	LESS Telematics TCU Module
025QE	LESS Breakdown/Emergency Call	026BK	LESS Int Head Impact Protectio
026FJ	Seat Belt - Standard ROW	027CW	Adaptive Dynamics
027KB	Front Spring Bushing - Standard	028EE	LESS Towing Equipment
028HA	LESS Towing/Touring Pack	028MC	20" Full Size Spare Wheel
029BA	Tyres Pirelli	029QO	255/55 20" A/T Tyre
030BS	Ext Mirror Finish - Body Colour	030NW	Sensor Occupant (ROW) with PACOS)
031BG	External mirrors convex	031CG	Auto Dimming Rear View Mirror
031NL	20 X 8.5 Swirl Spkle Slvr Alloy	032BV	Leather Steering Wheel
032IW	Satin Accent Finish	033ML	Map Pocket - Sewn/Envelope
035AA	LESS Fire Extinguisher	037XX	LESS Exhaust Extension
038AP	KPH Speedometer	038ZZ	LESS Overspeed Warning
039IA	LESS Head Up Display	043BC	LESS Engine Block Heater
043BF	Twin Speed Transfer Box	043BI	LESS Supplementary Heating
045CA	Console-w/Armrest + Cooler Box	047DA	LESS Privacy Glass
049AS	Steering Column Lock	051AK	Foot Pedal - standard
053BI	Fuel Filler Flap - Central Locking	053FA	LESS Emission Label
054DA	LESS Powerpoint Plug	055AF	Non Locking Wheel Nuts
056AA	LESS First Aid Kit	056AH	LESS Front Number Plate Fixing
056BK	LESS Rear Number Plate Fixing	056BY	LESS Warning Triangle
056DC	Service Interval 12 Months	056ED	Service Distance 13,000 km
057GZ	Family Badge - Landrover - Atlas	057SB	Badge-Vogue
062ZZ	LESS Trailer Hitch Guide	063AH	Loadspace Cover
063YY	LESS Engine Air Deflector	064BU	Daytime Running Lamps
064HL	Headlamp Operation LHD -right justify	064JF	Grille-Gblk Mesh/Atlas/Nblk Surround
064QC	Matrix LED, Signature + ADB	065AB	Cruise Control
065EB	LESS Autonomous Emergency Brak	066CZ	LESS Leisure Activity Key
067AB	LESS Weather Protection Seal	071ED	Boot/Tailgate Finisher - Noble Chrome
074QQ	LESS Clear Exit Detection	074UA	LESS Entertainment Pack
075EB	LESS Water Wading Aid	076DA	Perimetric Protection
076DF	434 MHz/non UWB Door Lock Frequency	076EI	Double Locking
076EQ	Dual Note Electric Horn-Lvl 2	076EZ	LESS Electronic Road Pricing
077BB	Vehicle Protection Cat 2	078CU	Auto 8 SPD Auto Trans ZF 8HP76
078XX	LESS Crankcase Pressure Sensor	080AC	Body Coloured Painted Roof
080AW	Door Handles-Body Colour	080LV	Bumpers - Atlas/Satin/Bdy Col
086BC	Lane Departure Warning	086DG	LESS Driver Monitoring
086FA	Rear View Camera	086KA	LESS Reverse Traffic Detection
086MA	LESS Park Assist	086ZZ	LESS Blindspot information sys
087AP	MFD Single View Screen	087AU	Navigation
087CA	LESS Intelligent Emergency Braking	087XP	Nav - Reg 5 Africa
088HF	Veneer-Shadow Walnut	088JA	Handbook - Std Cover
091AF	Door Finishers - Veneer	094AB	LESS smokers Pack
095DB	Export Shipping ROW	095RJ	Mapcare - Africa 3yr
096BH	ROW Labels	096CA	LESS Brake Reservoir Label
096EB	Brake Reservoir Cap-Pictorial	096FA	Fuel Label - ROW
096TA	Pictorial -Air bag label -ROW,Jap,Mexico	096TK	LESS E Approval Label
096UF	Tire Recommended Plate - non English	097CJ	Cert-Weight/Non Type Apprv
099AA	5 Door Estate	100LR	Land Rover
101AH	Long Wheelbase (LWB)	102AG	LESS Door Lock Shields
109AA	All Wheel Drive	116AZ	LESS Flare Holder

## Order Details



---

129AC	No Onboard TV	129XX	LESS Rear Seat Entertainment
130BB	Air Intake - Fuel Inject w/o Snowcover	138AA	VIN prefix positions 1-3 - SAL
139AM	VIN prefix position 4 - G	140AR	VIN prefix position 5 - A
143AW	VIN prefix position 8 - U	144BC	VIN prefix position 9 - ? (ch
145BM	Vin prefix position 10 - L	145CE	2020 Model Year Parts
146AA	VIN prefix position 11 - A	147AA	VIN format - EEC
153BC	Extra Engine Cooling	153CB	Engine Vent Hose
179AA	LESS Thermal Encapsulation Covers	183AA	LESS Apple Carplay
183CA	LESS Android Auto	189AD	Front and Rear Parking Aid
200BP	3L AJ20 P6H	210AA	CCR Cockpit
211AA	CCR Centre Console	212AA	CCR Seats
214AA	CCR Front Bumpers	215AA	CCR Rear Bumpers
216AA	CCR Door Casing - Core	217AA	CCR Headlining
220AA	KSK Cabin Harness	221AA	KSK Engine Bay Harness
226AA	CCR Suspension 4 Corner Assy	234AA	CCR Front Console End Panel
235AA	CCR Front Console End Panel Vent	237AA	CCR - Rear Centre Console
252SF	LHD	300LV	20-way heated front seats with power recline heated rear seats
300RR	L405 - Range Rover	702SV	LESS SVO Paint
xxxxxx	xxxx	900AD	Solihull Assembly (UK)
HH405	L405 3.0P AJ20-P6H AWD 5DR LWB		